The Contract shall begin on the effective date of January 25, 2026, 
and run through January 24, 2031, unless amended by written agreement or terminated earlier 
under the provisions.  

3. COMPENSATION.  Total compensation under this Contract shall not exceed FIFTY-
SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE AND 08/100 ($57,981.08) annually, plus 
tax if applicable, for everything furnished and done under this Contract. This is the maximum 
amount to be paid under this Contract for the work described in Section 1 above and shall not be 
exceeded without the prior written authorization of the City in the form of an executed amendment